
65 1 60
51

44

48
2 5

43
72

DE
SP

IEC
E

EU
RO

PR
AC

TIC

99
62

27

99
53

29

99
47

42

99
49

64

91
05

86

99
53

36

91
05

83

99
53

67

91
63

53

91
34

92

1 2 5 43 44 48 65 72 51 60

Ju
n

ta
 d

e 
ci

er
re

 s
ili

co
n

a

A
sa

 ta
pa

 d
e 

se
g

u
ri

d
ad

A
sa

 C
u

er
p

o

V
ál

vu
la

 d
ep

re
so

ra

C
u

er
p

o
 d

e 
6 

lit
ro

s

A
sa

 d
ep

re
so

ra

Ta
pa

 c
o

m
p

le
ta

V
ál

vu
la

 in
d

ic
ad

o
ra

 d
e 

p
re

si
ó

n

S
o

p
o

rt
e 

ce
st

ill
o

 (o
p

ci
o

n
al

)

C
es

til
lo

 (o
p

ci
o

n
al

)

R
E

F.
   

   
  N

º 
   

   
   

   
   

 D
E

S
C

R
IP

C
IÓ

N


